Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

18.-19.01.2025 in Steindorf

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Luftgewehr

Jugend w

DV-System DAVID21+

1.10.31
Seite: 1
1.8 2S5 35S 4S5 Gesamt

Stand: 19.01.2025 14:41 Uhr
1 308 Coffey, Emilia 2100...
2 65 Meiser, Johanna 2100...

na 221 Dietermann, Charlotte So... 2100...

na 60 Dimmer, Enya 2100...

SV 1932 Schlierbach |

SV Bonbaden

SV Herbornseelbach

SV Bonbaden

379,9
337,2

0,0

0,0




